-
@,
O
>
5
D
)
0
)
qu)

Academy of Entrepreneurs

DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023

Term

Term Start Date

Term End Date

Assessment
Submission

Term Breaks

Orientation Day

2023

Term 12023

Monday, 30 January 2023

Friday, 17 February 2023

Sunday, 26 February 2023

Friday, 27 January 2023

Term 2 2023

Monday, 20 February 2023

Friday, 10 March 2023

Sunday, 26 March 2023

Friday, 17 February 2023

Term 3 2023

Monday, 13 March 2023

Friday, 31 March 2023

Sunday, 23 April 2023

Friday, 10 March 2023

Term 4 2023

Monday, 03 April 2023

Friday, 21 April 2023

Sunday, 21 May 2023

4 weeks, 22 Apr — 21 May 2023

Friday, 31 March 2023

Term 5 2023

Monday, 22 May 2023

Friday, 09 June 2023

Sunday, 18 June 2023

Friday, 19 May 2023

Term 6 2023

Monday, 12 June 2023

Friday, 30 June 2023

Sunday, 16 July 2023

Friday, 09 June 2023

Term 7 2023

Monday, 03 July 2023

Friday, 21 July 2023

Sunday, 13 August 2023

Friday, 30 June 2023

Term 8 2023

Monday, 24 July 2023

Friday, 11 August 2023

Sunday, 10 September 2023

4 weeks, 12 Aug - 10 Sep 2023

Friday, 21 July 2023

Term 9 2023

Monday, 11 September 2023

Friday, 29 September 2023

Sunday, 08 October 2023

Friday, 08 September 2023

Term 10 2023

Monday, 02 October 2023

Friday, 20 October 2023

Sunday, 05 November 2023

Friday, 29 September 2023

Term 11 2023

Monday, 23 October 2023

Friday, 10 November 2023

Sunday, 03 December 2023

Friday, 20 October 2023

Term 12 2023

Monday, 13 November 2023

Friday, 01 December 2023

Sunday, 31 December 2023

8 weeks, 2 Dec 2023 - 28 Jan 2024

Friday, 10 November 2023




